
Rank Boat SailNo Club HelmName Crew R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Nett
1 Talizmán 6/2 TVSK Hónig Péter Straub Elek, Rényi Andrea, Rényi Balázs, 

Haris György
1.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 7.0

2 Kishamis 8/2 VSC Hrehuss György Hrehuss Pál, Halmi Zoltán, Hauer Balázs, 
Szucsányi László, Vas-Kabdebó Ágnes, 

Sótonyi Botond, Zwick Márton

3.0 1.0 5.0 2.0 11.0 11.0

3 GLÓRIA 1 KEREKED, KEREKED Juhász Miklós Homola László, Hajdu Pál Martins, Hajdu 
Erik, Horváth Csaba, Láng Tivadar

4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 13.0 13.0

4 NEMERE II. 1 PRO SE, PRO SE Czégai Péter Láng Róbert, Rosnik András, Borbély 
Ferenc, Házas Gábor, Varga Kornélia, 
Pintér József, Lambert Gábor, Ribarics 

Pál, Barczi Orsolya (T)

2.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 18.0 18.0

5 ADDIO 3 FKVE Benda Ferenc Vásárhelyi Ervin, Sótonyi Sándor, 
Pálinkás Gergely Péter, Burián Károly

6.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 18.0 18.0

6 SIROCCO 2 MTDSC Cittel Lajos Bánóczy Mátyás, Eppel Péter, Kovácsi 
László, Körtvélyessy András, Pertl Péter, 

Varga Mária, Vasas Tamás, Zentai 
István, Balogh Csaba (T)

8.0 2.0 6.0 7.0 23.0 23.0

7 TABU 4 TABU, TABU Kollár Lajos Mátyás Lajos, Plank András, Lipták 
Andrea, Borsos Zoltán

5.0 5.0 OCS 6.0 25.0 25.0

8 TRAMONTANA 1 TRYC Kellermayer Sándor Bene Zoltán Attila, Péter György, Farkas 
Péter, Kovács Tamás, Mülhauser Attila, 

Wonke Péter (T)

7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 30.0 30.0

Összevont cirkáló Flottabajnokság

Balatonfüred, 2017. augusztus 23-27.

Eredmény

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: IRM, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A



Rank Boat SailNo Club HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Talizmán 2 TVSK Hónig Péter 0.6467 14:50:00 15:51:12 1:01:12 0:39:35 1.0
2 NEMERE II. 1 PRO SE Czégai Péter 0.8304 14:50:00 15:40:05 0:50:05 0:41:35 2.0
3 Kishamis 2 VSC Hrehuss György 0.7098 14:50:00 15:48:41 0:58:41 0:41:39 3.0
4 GLÓRIA 1 KEREKED Juhász Miklós 0.6889 14:50:00 15:50:40 1:00:40 0:41:48 4.0
5 TABU 4 TABU, TABU Kollár Lajos 0.6554 14:50:00 15:54:15 1:04:15 0:42:07 5.0
6 ADDIO 3 FKVE Benda Ferenc 0.6652 14:50:00 15:53:30 1:03:30 0:42:14 6.0
7 TRAMONTANA 1 TRYC Kellermayer Sándor 0.751 14:50:00 15:47:45 0:57:45 0:43:22 7.0
8 SIROCCO 2 MTDSC Cittel Lajos 0.8458 14:50:00 15:41:48 0:51:48 0:43:49 8.0

Rank Boat SailNo Club HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Kishamis 2 VSC Hrehuss György 0.7098 16:30:00 17:44:15 1:14:15 0:52:42 1.0
2 SIROCCO 2 MTDSC Cittel Lajos 0.8458 16:30:00 17:35:00 1:05:00 0:54:59 2.0
3 GLÓRIA 1 KEREKED Juhász Miklós 0.6889 16:30:00 17:50:03 1:20:03 0:55:09 3.0
4 Talizmán 2 TVSK Hónig Péter 0.6467 16:30:00 18:02:46 1:32:46 1:00:00 4.0
5 TABU 4 TABU, TABU Kollár Lajos 0.6554 16:30:00 18:01:41 1:31:41 1:00:05 5.0
6 ADDIO 3 FKVE Benda Ferenc 0.6652 16:30:00 18:02:32 1:32:32 1:01:33 6.0
7 NEMERE II. 1 PRO SE Czégai Péter 0.8304 16:30:00 17:44:08 1:14:08 1:01:34 7.0
8 TRAMONTANA 1 TRYC Kellermayer Sándor 0.751 16:30:00 17:59:05 1:29:05 1:06:54 8.0

Rank Boat SailNo Club HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Talizmán 2 TVSK Hónig Péter 0.6467 15:45:00 16:48:58 1:03:58 0:41:22 1.0
2 ADDIO 3 FKVE Benda Ferenc 0.6652 15:45:00 16:48:33 1:03:33 0:42:16 2.0
3 GLÓRIA 1 KEREKED, KEREKED Juhász Miklós 0.6889 15:45:00 16:47:26 1:02:26 0:43:01 3.0
4 NEMERE II. 1 PRO SE, PRO SE Czégai Péter 0.8304 15:45:00 16:37:30 0:52:30 0:43:36 4.0
5 Kishamis 2 VSC Hrehuss György 0.7098 15:45:00 16:46:51 1:01:51 0:43:54 5.0
6 SIROCCO 2 MTDSC Cittel Lajos 0.8458 15:45:00 16:40:04 0:55:04 0:46:35 6.0
7 TRAMONTANA 1 TRYC Kellermayer Sándor 0.751 15:45:00 16:52:17 1:07:17 0:50:32 7.0
8 TABU 4 TABU, TABU Kollár Lajos 0.6554 14:50:00 OCS 9.0

Rank Boat SailNo Club HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Talizmán 2 TVSK Hónig Péter 0.6467 17:15:00 18:27:52 1:12:52 0:47:07 1.0
2 Kishamis 2 VSC Hrehuss György 0.7098 17:15:00 18:22:28 1:07:28 0:47:53 2.0
3 GLÓRIA 1 KEREKED, KEREKED Juhász Miklós 0.6889 17:15:00 18:26:09 1:11:09 0:49:01 3.0
4 ADDIO 3 FKVE Benda Ferenc 0.6652 17:15:00 18:29:43 1:14:43 0:49:42 4.0
5 NEMERE II. 1 PRO SE, PRO SE Czégai Péter 0.8304 17:15:00 18:14:53 0:59:53 0:49:44 5.0
6 TABU 4 TABU, TABU Kollár Lajos 0.6554 17:15:00 18:32:54 1:17:54 0:51:03 6.0
7 SIROCCO 2 MTDSC Cittel Lajos 0.8458 17:15:00 18:15:53 1:00:53 0:51:30 7.0
8 TRAMONTANA 1 TRYC Kellermayer Sándor 0.751 17:15:00 18:26:24 1:11:24 0:53:37 8.0

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 17:15:00, Wind strength: 0-9

R1

R2

R3

R4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:50:00, Wind strength: 0-9

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 16:30:00, Wind strength: 0-9

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:45:00, Wind strength: 0-9


